

GAHC040003892022



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : CRP/9/2022

Pinken Doji
S/o Tumpin Doji,
Village Doji Jeko, PO/PS Aalo, District West Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.
Ph 8258040719

VERSUS

Hogge Doji and Anr.
S/o Lt. Paksok Doji,
Village Doji Jeko, PO/PS Aalo, District West Siang, Arunachal Pradesh. 2:Jumdak
Doji
Age: 0
Occupation :
S/o Lt. Pakjum Doji

Village Doji Jeko
PO/PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh

Advocate for the Petitioner : Binter Picha, Jungam Jini, Tao Tarin, Adam Tatak, Tsering
Gyatso, Kamin Mize

Advocate for the Respondent : Dicky Panging, D Tamuk, T Tayeng, Doge Lona, Kirmar Ado

Linked Case : IA(C)/8/2025

Pinken Doji
Age: 52

Occupation :
Address:Son of Tumpin Doji
Village Doji Jeko
PO and PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

VERSUS

Hogge Doji and Anr
Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Son of Late Paksok Doji
Village Doji Jeko
PO and PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.
2:Jumdak Doji
Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Son of Late Pakjum Doji
Village Doji Jeko
PO and PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

Advocate for : Binter Picha
Advocate for : Dicky Panging appearing for Hogge Doji and Anr: Advocate , appearing
for 2, respectively.

Linked Case : IA(C)/60/2022

Pinken Doji
Age: 50
Occupation :
Address:S/o Tumpin Doji

Village Doji Jeko
PO/PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

VERSUS

Hogge Doji and Anr.
Age: 0

Occupation :
Address:S/o Lt. Paksok Doji

Village Doji Jeko
PO/PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.
2:Jumdak Doji

Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:S/o Lt. Pakjum Doji

Village Doji Jeko
PO/PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

Advocate for : Binter Picha
Advocate for : Dicky Panging appearing for Hogge Doji and Anr.: Advocate ,
appearing for 2, respectively.

Linked Case : IA(C)/7/2025

Pinken Doji
Age: 52
Occupation :
Address:Son of Tumpin Doji
Village Doji Jeko
PO and PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

VERSUS

Hoggee Doji and Anr
Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Son of Late Paksok Doji
Village Doji Jeko
PO/PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.
2:Jumdak Doji
Age: 0
Occupation :
Address:Son of Late Pakjum Doji

Village Doji Jeko
PO and PS Aalo
District West Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

Advocate for : Binter Picha
Advocate for : Dicky Panging appearing for Hoggee Doji and Anr: Advocate ,
appearing for 2, respectively.

BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE KARDAK ETE

ORDER

Date : 16.01.2025

On the prayer of Mr. B. Picha, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter along with the I.A.(C) No.60 (AP)/2022, IA(C) No.07(AP)/2025 and IA(C) No.08(AP)/2025 filed by the petitioner after a week.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant