

GAHC040003892022



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : CRP/9/2022

Pinken Doji S/o Tumpin Doji,
Village Doji Jeko, PO/PS Aalo, District West Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.
Ph 8258040719

VERSUS

Hogge Doji and Anr.
S/o Lt. Paksok Doji,
Village Doji Jeko, PO/PS Aalo, District West Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.

2:Jumdak Doji
Age: 0 Occupation :
S/o Lt. Pakjum Doji
Village Doji Jeko PO/PS Aalo District West Siang Arunachal Pradesh

Advocate for the Petitioner : Binter Picha, Jungam Jini, Tao Tarin, Adam Tatak, Tsering Gyatso, Kamin Mize

Advocate for the Respondent : Dicky Panging, D Tamuk, T Tayeng, Doge Lona, Kirmar Ado

BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BUDI HABUNG

ORDER

Date : 25.05.2026

Heard Mr. Binter Picha, learned counsel for the petitioner. Also heard Mr. T. Darin, learned counsel for the respondents.

In view of the order passed by this Court today in the connected interlocutory application being IA(c)08(AP)2025; the petitioner is granted 3(three) weeks time to amend the instant Civil Revision Petition.

As prayed for by the learned counsels for the parties; list this matter after 4(four) weeks on a date to be fixed by the Registry.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant